Oil Resistant Buna-N Rubber
Ultra Strength Buna-N Rubber
This formulation is stronger and more durable than both Standard and High
Strength Buna-N for the most demanding applications. Buna-N is ideal for oils,
greases, fuels, and petroleum applications. It also works well with water and mild
chemicals and has excellent physical properties making it tough and durable.
Part Number Shape Material Grade Durometer Thickness Width Length Color Backing Type Texture Specs Met
BULK-RS-HUS50-274 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 50A 1/32" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 517
BULK-RS-HUS50-290 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 50A 1/32" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 517
BULK-RS-HUS50-306 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 50A 1/32" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 517
BULK-RS-HUS50-275 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 50A 1/16" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 517
BULK-RS-HUS50-291 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 50A 1/16" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 517
BULK-RS-HUS50-307 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 50A 1/16" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 517
BULK-RS-HUS50-276 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 50A 3/32" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 517
BULK-RS-HUS50-292 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 50A 3/32" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 517
BULK-RS-HUS50-308 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 50A 3/32" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 517
BULK-RS-HUS50-277 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 50A 1/8" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 517
BULK-RS-HUS50-293 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 50A 1/8" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 517
BULK-RS-HUS50-309 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 50A 1/8" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 517
BULK-RS-HUS60-274 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 60A 1/32" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 617
BULK-RS-HUS60-290 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 60A 1/32" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 617
BULK-RS-HUS60-306 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 60A 1/32" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 617
BULK-RS-HUS60-275 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 60A 1/16" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 617
BULK-RS-HUS60-291 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 60A 1/16" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 617
BULK-RS-HUS60-307 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 60A 1/16" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 617
BULK-RS-HUS60-276 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 60A 3/32" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 617
BULK-RS-HUS60-292 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 60A 3/32" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 617
BULK-RS-HUS60-308 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 60A 3/32" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 617
BULK-RS-HUS60-277 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 60A 1/8" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 617
BULK-RS-HUS60-293 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 60A 1/8" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 617
BULK-RS-HUS60-309 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 60A 1/8" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 617
BULK-RS-HUS60-278 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 60A 3/16" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 617
BULK-RS-HUS60-294 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 60A 3/16" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 617
BULK-RS-HUS60-310 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 60A 3/16" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 617
BULK-RS-HUS60-279 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 60A 1/4" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 617
BULK-RS-HUS60-295 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 60A 1/4" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 617
BULK-RS-HUS60-311 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 60A 1/4" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 617
BULK-RS-HUS60-280 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 60A 3/8" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 617
BULK-RS-HUS60-296 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 60A 3/8" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 617
BULK-RS-HUS60-312 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 60A 3/8" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 617
BULK-RS-HUS60-281 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 60A 1/2" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 617
BULK-RS-HUS60-297 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 60A 1/2" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 617
BULK-RS-HUS60-313 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 60A 1/2" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 617
BULK-RS-HUS70-274 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 70A 1/32" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 717
BULK-RS-HUS70-290 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 70A 1/32" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 717
BULK-RS-HUS70-306 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 70A 1/32" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 717
BULK-RS-HUS70-275 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 70A 1/16" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 717
BULK-RS-HUS70-291 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 70A 1/16" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 717
BULK-RS-HUS70-307 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 70A 1/16" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 717
BULK-RS-HUS70-276 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 70A 3/32" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 717
BULK-RS-HUS70-292 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 70A 3/32" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 717
BULK-RS-HUS70-308 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 70A 3/32" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 717
BULK-RS-HUS70-277 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 70A 1/8" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 717
BULK-RS-HUS70-293 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 70A 1/8" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 717
BULK-RS-HUS70-309 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 70A 1/8" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 717
BULK-RS-HUS70-278 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 70A 3/16" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 717
BULK-RS-HUS70-294 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 70A 3/16" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 717
BULK-RS-HUS70-310 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 70A 3/16" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 717
BULK-RS-HUS70-279 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 70A 1/4" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 717
BULK-RS-HUS70-295 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 70A 1/4" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 717
BULK-RS-HUS70-311 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 70A 1/4" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 717
BULK-RS-HUS70-280 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 70A 3/8" 2" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 717
BULK-RS-HUS70-296 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 70A 3/8" 4" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 717
BULK-RS-HUS70-312 Strip Buna-N Ultra Strength 70A 3/8" 6" 5 ft. Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BF 717
464